
EAGLE PROJECT REVIEWERS 2024-2026
FIRST NAME LAST NAME TELEPHONE EMAIL ADDRESS
Joseph Bartish 702 501-4273 jwbartish@yahoo.com North
Johnathon Dunn 702 415-5099 johnathondunn1@gmail.com North
Eric Shalita 702 343-3111 ericsrph@aol.com North
Larry Simon 702 643-8527 larry@simonlv.net North
Elissa Wahl 702 241-6170 briansmom99@yahoo.com North
Don Wyatt 512 828-2371 dwyattbsa@yahoo.com North
Michele Wyatt 520 990-4694 indy-2@rocketmail.com North

Eileen Bevacqua 702 267-7383 ssedegme@yahoo.com South
Gregory Cost 702 524- 3529 gregoryjaycost@gmail.com South
M Isis Crosby 702 862- 9936 isiscrosby@gmail.com South
Joelene Null 702 771-3813 joeymomof4@gmail.com South
Richard Prisbrey 702 378-8217 ffpris8217@gmail.com South

Paul Theile 702 454-9009 theilepaul@gmail.com South
Karim Grajo 702 600-4678 scoutklarim1925@gmail.com West
Ricki Barlow 702 461-3121 barlowricki@gmail.com West
Jamie Baker 702 821-6197 jamieabaker@yahoo.com West
Jay Bufalino 702 491-5020 jbufalino@aol.com West
Frank Corralejo 702 721-9533 frank.corralejo@yahoo.com West
Jo Beth Dittrich 702 502-2633 jbdittrich@aol.com West
Carol DuBeau 818 633-2447 carol@agenda.net West
Jeff Gurney 909 641-2969 bikelovegisxter1@cox.net West
Ed Koch 702 873-2652 foxkoch@cox.net West
Ryan Prince 702 215-9705 rprince1209@yahoo.com West
Honey Lou Timonera 973 330-7920 hltimonera@gmail.com West

Charles Ballew 775 419-3675 bsa.cballew@gmail.com Pahrump

Dave Gossage 760 793-5064 asigossage@yahoo.com River Mountain
Jim Orth 928 715-5899 tinamou@frontiernet.net River Mountain
Aldo Pricco Jr 951 203-5305 apricco@verizon.net River Mountain
Robert Sellers 915 472-6790 sellersrobert007@gmail.com River Mountain
Jonathan Silverstein 928 486-4434 jona@explorertechnologyllc.com River Mountain
Kathy Weydig 928 230-9796 lakehavasuseascouts@gmail.com River Mountain
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